Associates

Person Centred Care Planning
Workshop

23" June 2010

Team Talk, Rougier Street
Care plans should have a York
person-centred approach and
be based on a periodic review
of care involving the

individual concerned (where Debra Moore Associates are pleased to
possible), the health/social announce this important workshop to
care professionals involved support person centred care planning.

and the carers”

Care Quality Commission 2010 : o _ )
The workshop will specifically consider the issues

related to planning with people with learning
disabilities and mental health problems including
those in secure services.

Issues covered include

e Meaningful user involvement in care planning and evaluation

e Using mechanisms such as CQUIN payments to improve standards
e Creating person centred secure environments

e Regulation and quality assurance

e Relationships between Care Programme Approach, Health Action Plans and Person
Centred Plans

Who should attend?

Commissioners, providers and professionals providing health services for people
with learning disabilities.



10 am

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.45

1.45

2.15

3.15

3.45

x X

Jebra Moor
Associates

Programme for the day

Welcome and introductions

Better care planning, better care delivery

Increasing user involvement in assessment and
treatment services

Break
Delivering person centred secure environments — a

service development programme

Lunch

Good for me & good for you

Involvement for Improvement through Commissioning

Discussion and final comments

Close of workshop

Debra Moore
Managing Director DMA

Geraldine Teggart
Care Quality Commission

Gail Longley & Enzo Harris
Leeds Partnership NHS Foundation Trust

Debra Moore
Managing Director

Group work

Joanna Wright & Rosie Ayub

Regional Involvement Leads

Y & H Regional Specialised Secure Commissioning
Group

Cost per place £80 + vat (buy 4 places get a fifth place free)

To book a place online go to www.debramooreassociates.com

For group bookings of 4 or more or any queries please contact
info@debramooreassociates.com


mailto:info@debramooreassociates.com

