

Person Centred Care Planning Workshop

"Care plans should have a person-centred approach and be based on a periodic review of care involving the individual concerned (where possible), the health/social care professionals involved and the carers"

Care Quality Commission 2010

23rd June 2010 Team Talk, Rougier Street York

Debra Moore Associates are pleased to announce this important workshop to support person centred care planning.

The workshop will specifically consider the issues related to planning with people with learning disabilities and mental health problems including those in secure services.

Issues covered include

- Meaningful user involvement in care planning and evaluation
- Using mechanisms such as CQUIN payments to improve standards
- Creating person centred secure environments
- Regulation and quality assurance
- Relationships between Care Programme Approach, Health Action Plans and Person Centred Plans

Who should attend?

Commissioners, providers and professionals providing health services for people with learning disabilities.



Programme for the day

10 am	Welcome and introductions	Debra Moore
		Managing Director DMA
10.30	Better care planning, better care delivery	Geraldine Teggart
		Care Quality Commission
11.00	Increasing user involvement in assessment and	Gail Longley & Enzo Harris
	treatment services	Leeds Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
11.30	Break	
12.00	Delivering person centred secure environments – a	Debra Moore
	service development programme	Managing Director
12.45	Lunch	
12.73	Editori	
1.45	Good for me & good for you	Group work
2.15	Involvement for Improvement through Commissioning	Joanna Wright & Rosie Ayub
		Regional Involvement Leads
		Y & H Regional Specialised Secure Commissioning
		Group
3.15	Discussion and final comments	
2.45		
3.45	Close of workshop	

Cost per place £80 + vat (buy 4 places get a fifth place free)

To book a place online go to www.debramooreassociates.com

For group bookings of 4 or more or any queries please contact info@debramooreassociates.com